Oialla — Marcipankugler

Ingrediensliste/naeringsindhold
Ingredients / Nutritional values

Nibs

Nutritional value per 100 g
Naeringsindhold pr. 100 g
Energy

Energi

Total Fat

Fedt

- saturated fat

- heraf meettede fedtsyrer
Total Carbohydrate
Kulhydrat

- sugars

- heraf sukkerarter
Dietary fiber

Kostfibre

Protein

Protein

Salt

Salt

2250 kJ
542 kcal

39g
152¢g

394g

6,28
11,48

23,2mg

DK: Ingredienser: Mandler, rgrsukker, kakaobgnner, kakaosmgr, kakaonibs.
EN: Ingredients: Almonds, cane sugar, cocoa beans, cocoa butter, cocoa nibs.
Opbevares tgrt, kgligt og mgrkt. (Store in a cool, dry, and dark place.)
Mindst 78 % kakaotgrstof. (Minimum 78% cocoa solids.)

Citron/Lemon

Nutritional value per 100 g
Naeringsindhold pr. 100 g
Energy

Energi

Total Fat

Fedt

- saturated fat

- heraf meettede fedtsyrer
Total Carbohydrate
Kulhydrat

- sugars

- heraf sukkerarter
Dietary fiber

Kostfibre

Protein

Protein

Salt

Salt

2249 k)
541 kcal

38,1¢g
13,1g
403¢g
28,1¢g
4,0g

11,2g

23,1mg

DK: Ingredienser: Mandler, rgrsukker, kakaobgnner, kakaosmgr, citronolie.
EN: Ingredients: Almonds, cane sugar, cocoa beans, cocoa butter lemon oil.
Opbevares tgrt, kgligt og mgrkt. (Store in a cool, dry, and dark place.)
Mindst 72 % kakaotgrstof. (Minimum 72% cocoa solids.)

Karamel & Salt/Caramel & Salt

Nutritional value per 100 g
Naeringsindhold pr. 100 g
Energy

Energi

Total Fat

Fedt

- saturated fat

- heraf meettede fedtsyrer
Total Carbohydrate
Kulhydrat

- sugars

- heraf sukkerarter
Dietary fiber

Kostfibre

Protein

Protein

Salt

Salt

2251k
541 kcal

37g

133g

10,2g

84,7 mg

DK: Ingredienser: Mandler, rgrsukker, kakaobgnner, kakaosmgr.

EN: Ingredients: Almonds, cane sugar, cocoa beans, cocoa butter.
Opbevares tgrt, kgligt og mgrkt. (Store in a cool, dry, and dark place.)
Mindst 46 % kakaotgrstof. (Minimum 46% cocoa solids.)
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Appelsin/Orange
Nutritional value per 100 g
Naeringsindhold pr. 100 g
Energy

Energi

Total Fat

Fedt

- saturated fat

- heraf meettede fedtsyrer
Total Carbohydrate
Kulhydrat

- sugars

- heraf sukkerarter

Dietary fiber

Kostfibre

Protein

Protein

Salt

Salt

Nutritional value per 100 g
Naeringsindhold pr. 100 g
l Energy

Energi
Total Fat
Fedt
- saturated fat
- heraf meettede fedtsyrer
Total Carbohydrate
Kulhydrat
- sugars
- heraf sukkerarter
| Dietary fiber

Kostfibre

Protein
R AL  Protein

Salt
rqang Salt
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2284 k)
549 kcal

38,7¢g
143g
42g
29¢g
3,2g
9,88

33,1mg

DK: Ingredienser: Mandler, rgrsukker, kakaobgnner, kakaosmgr, appelsin.
EN: Ingredients: Almonds, cane sugar, cocoa beans, cocoa butter, orange.
Opbevares tgrt, kgligt og mgrkt. (Store in a cool, dry, and dark place.)
Mindst 46 % kakaotgrstof. (Minimum 46% cocoa solids.)

Hindbaer/Raspberry

2288k
550 kcal

399g
158¢g
39,1g
282¢g
39¢g

10,7g

24,8 mg

. L8 DK: Ingredienser: Mandler, rgrsukker, kakaobgnner, kakaosmgr, hindbzer, vanilje.
EN: Ingredients: Almonds, cane sugar, cocoa beans, cocoa butter, raspberry, vanilla.
Opbevares tgrt, kgligt og mgrkt. (Store in a cool, dry, and dark place.)

- Mindst 72 % kakaotgrstof. (Minimum 72% cocoa solids.)
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